
April 2024

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

53,915

1 224.17 54,185 270 554 557 3,130 0 2,602 1,527 25

2 222.70 50,246 -3,939 288 559 3,492 0 4,729 1,579 -18

3 221.41 46,836 -3,410 180 0 4,112 0 3,322 2,470 -219

4 221.49 47,046 210 74 2,714 1,192 92 700 3,148 67

5 222.73 50,326 3,280 368 1,513 2,261 120 0 2,537 169

6 222.65 50,113 -213 632 640 3,303 110 2,649 2,129 206

7 222.71 50,273 160 834 640 3,796 117 3,629 1,554 112

8 222.65 50,113 -160 758 640 2,640 122 2,488 1,678 169

9 222.27 49,102 -1,011 472 640 2,505 174 1,261 2,886 195

10 220.90 45,498 -3,604 278 2,088 404 436 699 3,257 -194

11 220.80 45,237 -261 274 4,919 553 400 1,951 3,594 68

12 221.59 47,309 2,072 363 4,875 412 342 1,667 2,622 25

13 222.12 48,703 1,394 604 3,477 622 165 2,494 1,659 319

14 222.47 49,634 931 1,010 3,009 580 114 2,501 1,483 -32

15 222.74 50,353 719 738 3,166 494 126 2,228 1,837 156

16 223.03 51,126 773 749 3,162 517 208 2,236 1,705 112

17 221.44 46,915 -4,211 663 1,917 476 349 2,216 2,536 -78

18 221.20 46,285 -630 681 3,252 450 377 1,424 2,818 -82

19 220.54 44,557 -1,728 500 3,111 544 159 1,967 3,111 211

20 221.61 47,362 2,805 428 4,089 576 175 1,252 2,581 330

21 221.49 47,046 -316 474 2,533 444 159 2,041 1,734 324

22 221.00 45,760 -1,286 377 2,972 293 301 1,680 2,036 -273

23 220.17 43,593 -2,167 112 3,520 380 494 1,268 3,446 104

24 220.42 44,244 651 86 3,320 385 520 0 3,071 129

25 219.92 42,945 -1,299 69 2,599 368 723 0 3,159 192

26 220.85 45,368 2,423 428 3,544 675 228 0 3,259 62

27 221.70 47,598 2,230 786 2,524 279 0 0 2,700 235

28 222.52 49,767 2,169 975 2,047 340 0 717 1,698 146

29 222.83 50,593 826 540 2,205 651 0 0 3,023 43

30 222.34 49,288 -1,305 192 2,569 220 114 0 3,657 132

TOTALS -4,627 14,487 72,801 36,094 6,125 47,721 74,494 2,635

ACRE-FEET -4,627 28,733 144,39
8

71,589 12,151 94,657 147,765 213 5,226

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 12,151 Dos Amigos Pump 147,765
San Luis Pump 94,657 Deliveries 213

Total 254786
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